

BA/3405/2022

CNR No. PBPT01–010895-2022

Mohinder Kaur vs. State of Punjab

Present:- Shri Kulbir Singh, Advocate for applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Ahlmad is directed to check and make report as to whether any bail application of applicant is pending or decided by Hon'ble High Court or any Court of law by the next date of hearing. Notice of the application be issued to the State through Ld. Addl. PP for 11.10.2022. Record be also summoned for the said date.

Date of Order: 10.10.2022.

(Jaspinder Singh)

(Manoj Kumar), Stenographer-II.

Additional Sessions Judge
Patiala. (UID No.PB00148).