

Sawinder Singh Vs. State of Punjab

BA3409/2022

PBPT01010914/2022

Present: Sh.J.S.Kler, advocate for applicant.

Bail application u/s 438 Cr.P.C has been received by entrustment. It be registered. Let notice be issued to the State of Punjab through Addl. Public Prosecutor for 17.10.2022. Police record be produced on the said date.

Date of order :10.10.2022
Seema Rani, Stenographer-
II

(H.S.Grewal)
Additional Sessions Judge, Patiala
UID NO . PB00081

.