

BA/3407/2022

CNR No. PBPT01–010902-2022

Jagwinder Singh vs. State of Punjab

Present:- Shri Harish Ahuja, Advocate for applicant.

Shri Charanjit Bhullar, Addl. PP for the State.

Record not received. Learned counsel for applicant requested that present matter be adjourned to 10.11.2022. Request is considered and allowed and On request of learned counsel for applicant, present bail application is adjourned to 10.11.2022 for arguments. Record be called for the said date.

Date of Order: 1.11.2022.

(Jaspinder Singh)

(Manoj Kumar), Sg.II.

Addl. Sessions Judge ,

Patiala. /(UID No. PB00148).